
WOMEN'S (9-12) 105.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 100.0 10

2 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 85.0 8

3 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 80.0 6

4 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 80.0 4

5 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 102.2 75.0 2

6 Jade  Hall Riverton High School 101.0 70.0 1

7 Peyton  Neises Neodesha High School 105.0 65.0 0

Women's (9-12) 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 165.0 10

2 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 150.0 8

3 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 102.2 135.0 6

4 Jade  Hall Riverton High School 101.0 130.0 4

5 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 125.0 2

6 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 100.0 1

7 Peyton  Neises Neodesha High School 105.0 100.0 0

Women's (9-12) 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 105.0 10

2 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 100.0 8

3 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 90.0 6

4 Jade  Hall Riverton High School 101.0 85.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 85.0 2

6 Peyton  Neises Neodesha High School 105.0 65.0 1

7 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 102.2 0 0

Women's (9-12) 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kalyn Sewell Piper High School 104.0 350.0 10

2 Natalie McCoy Piper High School 102.0 320.0 8

3 Jaedyn Barnes Riverton High School 91.0 300.0 6

4 Taylor Long Santa Fe Trail High School 105.0 295.0 4

5 Jade  Hall Riverton High School 101.0 285.0 2

6 Peyton  Neises Neodesha High School 105.0 230.0 1

7 Jasmin Bedolla-Serrano Lansing High School 102.2 210.0 0


